NORTH RYDE RSL COMMUNITY CLUB LTD

Community Grants

North Ryde RSL has given over $440,000 in
cash and in-kind donations toVarious charities,

local schools, and community grants

North Ryde RSL Youth Club
9 North Ryde RSL Intra-Clubs

North Ryde Community Aid & Information Centre Inc

North Ryde RSL Sub-Branch
North Ryde RSL Widows Club
Sydney FC Foundation
Stryder Limited

Royal Life Saving NSW

Giant Steps Australia Ltd

Riding for the Disabled NSW - the Ryde Centre

Truscott Street Public School Support Unit
RSL Life Care

The Shepherd Centre - for Deaf Children
Reach Community Initiatives

Vision Australia

Australian War Widows NSW Ltd

North Ryde Junior Rugby League

Ryde Sports Foundation

Sydney Legacy

Tour de Cure

Ryde Eisteddfod

Rotary Club North Ryde

Sponsorship
Eastwood District Rygby Union Football Club

$90,559.00
$91,138.00
$84,000.00
$30,133.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,500.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,300.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,300.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00

$79,400

Total: $444,330




