

## 2023 Community Grants

North Ryde RSL has given over \$440,000 in cash and in-kind donations to Various charities, local schools, and community grants

North Ryde RSL Youth Club	\$90,559.00
9 North Ryde RSL Intra-Clubs	\$91,138.00
North Ryde Community Aid & Information Centre Inc	\$84,000.00
North Ryde RSL Sub-Branch	\$30,133.00
North Ryde RSL Widows Club	\$5,000.00
Sydney FC Foundation	\$10,000.00
Stryder Limited	\$6,500.00
Royal Life Saving NSW	\$6,000.00
Giant Steps Australia Ltd	\$5,000.00
Riding for the Disabled NSW - the Ryde Centre	\$5,300.00
Truscott Street Public School Support Unit	\$5,000.00
RSL Life Care	\$5,000.00
The Shepherd Centre - for Deaf Children	\$4,000.00
Reach Community Initiatives	\$3,000.00
Vision Australia	\$2,000.00
Australian War Widows NSW Ltd	\$2,000.00
North Ryde Junior Rugby League	\$1,000.00
Ryde Sports Foundation	\$5,000.00
Sydney Legacy	\$2,300.00
Tour de Cure	\$1,000.00
Ryde Eisteddfod	\$500.00
Rotary Club North Ryde	\$500.00

**Sponsorship** 

**Eastwood District Rygby Union Football Club** 

Total: \$444,330

\$79,400